

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**MAIN CASE No: CRP.Nos.2611 OF 2019, 168 OF 2020 &
WP.Nos.107416 &15729 OF 2020**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.06.2024	<u>SSRN, J</u> This Court is informed that due to personal inconvenience of Mr.Botla Venkateswara Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner/s, sought one week time. List these matters on 05-07-2024 under the same caption. (B/o.) PLV	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE