

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA, HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: **CRP.NOs.2611 of 2019, 168 of 2020,**
W.P.Nos.107416 & 15729 OF 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.07.2024	<u>SSRN, J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 OF 2020</u> Sri Botla Venkateswara Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. concluded the arguments. List all these mattes along with other interlocutory applications on 12.07.2024. <u>SSRN, J</u> PSSK	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.

