

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos.2611 of 2019; C.R.P.No.168 of 2020;
W.P.Nos.10716 and 15729 of 2020**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2026	<u>NNR, J</u> <u>IA No.2 of 2020</u> <u>in</u> <u>CRP No.2611 of 2019</u> None appeared for the petitioner. Heard Sri B. Venkateswara Rao, learned counsel for respondent No.2/revision petitioner, in part. For continuation of arguments of learned counsel for respondent No.2/revision petitioner, post on 24.07.2026. <u>IA No.3 of 2020</u> <u>in</u> <u>C.R.P.No.168 of 2020;</u> Heard Sri B. Naleen Kumar, learned Senior Counsel appearing for implead petitioners and Sri B. Venkateswara Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner in CRP No.2611 of 2019 and respondents in WP Nos.10716 and 15729 of 2020, Sri Resu Mahender Reddy, learned counsel for respondent Nos.23 to 26 and Smt. K	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		Mamata Chowdary, learned counsel for the petitioner in WP Nos.10716 and 15729 of 2020, in part. For continuation, post on 24.07.2026. B/o. <i>vjb</i>	