

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.2611 of 2019; CRP No.168 of 2020
WP Nos.10716 & 15729 of 2020**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.08.2026	<u>NNR, J</u> Sri B.V.Rao, learned counsel for the petitioners appeared through virtually and sought time for adjournment. List on 27.08.2026 at 2:15 PM. It is made clear that all the counsels shall get ready with the matter and make their submission without fail. NNR,J SHA	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.